E/.%HTE"/ (Zﬁzlji Nishinoshima Bus Timetable

20204 1A 1H~2020%2H29H

=F - B/ - #HS H5 Mitabe, Chinzaki, Urago — BIFF - BAIEEE - KU - 8 A@E{TE Beppu, Oyama, Uka
. B #R Chinzaki P& #R Chinzak P& #R Chinzaki
& Route FH# U 1 1§ ZE 48 Mitabe 2 E 3 E 4 1E S 1E ZE4 Mitabe 6 {E 7 {E ZE4 Mitabe 8 E 9 {E
&ﬁﬁ Ferry l/’f:/ﬂ{_ 2/16~2/28 L‘\Dbgs 33 % L/"Dlzi
8:00% 10:20% 13:50% 17:20%
INZ$&E Bus Rainbow Shirashima Oki Shirashima
25|= = Mitabe * 7:25 * 12:42 * 16:18
248 55 Chinzaki * 7:25 * 12:42 * 16:18
23|/ J T Shakunoe W 653 [k 7:32 9:30 * 12:49 * 16:25
22 |E = Kuniga | * | l * | * |
218 B B | oo anion W 657 |k 7:36 7:41 9:34 10:10 11:34 |% 12:53 13:05 | 14:48 |% 16:29 16:34 | 17:09
20 | 8 Urago W 7:01 % 7:40 7:45 9:38 10:14 11:38 |% 12:57 13:09 14:52 |+ 16:33 16:38 W 17:13
19|X = £& fifoshokan-mae (Library) W 703 7:47 9:40 10:16 11:40 13:11 14:54 16:40 (M 17:15
18/ = g STnIgeRko W 7:08 7:52 9:45 10:21 11:45 13:16 14:59 16:45 |[W 17:20
17 |5} B Sotohama H 7:09 7:53 9:46 10:22 11:46 13:17 15:00 16:46 |W 17:21
16 [f #%]  Funakoshi H 7:10 7:54 9:47 10:23 11:47 13:18 15:01 16:47 |[W 17:22
15 [/]h [l Komukai m 711 7:55 9:48 10:24 11:48 13:19 15:02 16:48 |[m 17:23
14| % E3 Otsu m 712 7:56 9:49 10:25 11:49 13:20 15:03 16:49 (W 17:24
13| ) Ichibu m 7:13 7:57 9:50 10:26 11:50 13:21 15:04 16:50 |W 17:25
122 3 A]  Tsuumau m 7:13 7:57 9:50 10:26 11:50 13:21 15:04 16:50 |W 17:25
1) & o Sogo-koen (Park) m 7:15 7:59 9:52 10:28 11:52 13:23 15:06 16:52  |W 17:27
10 (BT B 7 — JL| Chomin-puru (Pool) [ l l l l 13:24 15:07 | H |
9 |4 /. A [ |Damu-iriguchi (Dam) m 717 8:01 9:54 10:30 11:54 13:27 15:10 16:54 W 17:29
8|EZ H R Mitajiri W 721 8:05 9:58 10:34 11:58 13:31 15:14 16:58  |m 17:33
7_|Af s> 5—| Beppu koryi senta| k 7:07 | M 7:22 8:06 9:59 10:35 11:59 13:32 15:15 16:59 |M 17:34
6 |12 i 5 M O:‘F'ef'fvf“ * | W 7:23 8:07 10:00 10:36 12:00 13:33 15:16 17:00 |M 17:35
518 81 % Bl |* * 7:25 8:09 10:02 |K 10:38 K 12:02 13:35 |% 15:18 * 17:37
4 | K ] Oyama * | * 7:30 * | * 12:07 * 15:23 * |
ERE H Monoi * 7:11 * 10:46 * 17:45
218 /B Kuranotani * 7:14 * 10:49 * 17:48
1= = Uka * 7:17 * 10:52 * 17:51
FE - XKl - BEEERE - B »S Uka, Oyama, Hospital, Beppu — H$#8 - B - =@ HE{TE Urago, Chinzaki, Mitabe
= W% #R Chinzaki ZIeTioR B #R Chinzaki
& Route “ﬁf 1 & 2 & 3 & 4 & 5 & Chinzaki 6 & 7 & 8 & 9 &
ZE# Mitabe ZE# Mitabe ZE# Mitabe
BHE Ferry L,E»l,i 3:5 = Lo in LAVR—J
10:05% 13:353%% 17:103F | 18:19%&
I\’Xf‘; Bus Shirashima Oki Shirashima Rainbow
ES = Uka * 7:17 * 11:00 % 18:15
2|18 /B Kuranotani |4 7:20 % 11:03 2/16~2/29 | [ 18:18
3 [ H Monoi * 7:23 * 11:06 * 18:21
4 | X L Oyama * * 7:36 * | * 12:12 * 15:28 * |
> |& B & fe Hospital * * 7:41 8:37 10:12 [K 11:14 [%k 12:17 13:48 |% 15:33 * 18:29
o |18 i S| Cpoe x|l * | 8:39 10:14 | 11:16 | 12119 13:50 | 15:35 17:25 |m 18:31
7 |BiFFsEF+>5—|Beppu koryd sentd| % 7:27 W 7:50 8:40 10:15 11:17 12:20 13:51 15:36 17:26 |H 18:32
R e m 751 l l l l l l l m!
8| H JJEL Mitajiri W 7:52 8:41 10:16 11:18 12:21 13:52 15:37 17:27 W 18:33
9 [# L. A _HO|pamu-iriguchi (Dam) W 7:56 8:45 10:20 11:22 12:25 13:56 15:41 17:31 |m 18:37
10 |7 B 7' — JL| Chomin-puru (Pool) m | 1 1 1 1 13:59 1544 T m |
118 & 5 Sogo-koen (Park) W 7:58 8:47 10:22 11:24 12:27 14:00 15:45 17:33  |W 18:39
1212 5 # Tsurumaru W 8:00 8:49 10:24 11:26 12:29 14:02 15:47 17:35 |MW 18:41
13| £R Ichibu W 8:00 8:49 10:24 11:26 12:29 14:02 15:47 17:35 |[W 18:41
14| X £ Otsu H 38:01 8:50 10:25 11:27 12:30 14:03 15:48 17:36 |H 18:42
15 [/ Bl Komukai H 8:02 8:51 10:26 11:28 12:31 14:04 15:49 17:37 [m 18:43
16 [fin i Funakoshi H 8:03 8:52 10:27 11:29 12:32 14:05 15:50 17:38 |H 18:44
17 [4% ;E|  Sotohama W 8:04 8:53 10:28 11:30 12:33 14:06 15:51 17:39 |[m 18:45
18|/ T | Sk W 8:05 8:54 10:29 | 11:831 | 12:34 1407 | 15:52 17:40 W 18:46
19| & #E Hiljoshokan-mae (Library) W 8:10 8:59 10:34 11:36 12:39 14:12 1557 17:45 |W 18:51
20 |38 ] Urago W 812 [* 7:10 9:01 10:36 11:38 12:41 [k 12:27 14:14 15:59 [+ 16:03 17:47 M 18:53
o1 |B B B E| RS W 816 |k 7:14 9:05 10:40 | 11:42 12:45 |% 12:31 14:18 | 16:03 |% 16:07 17:51 |M 18:57
22 |E z Kuniga * | l * | * |
23|% o~/ I Shakunoe * 7:18 9:09 * 12:35 * 16:11
24 ¥ % Chinzaki * 7:25 * 12:42 * 16:18
25|= B3 Mitabe * 7:25 * 12:42 % 16:18
# 1 # Hashi Route *E1 t-A-#HiE/K Not in operation Saturday, Sunday, Public Holiday
Poute T = > & 3 B BHI>E W 1/4~2/15FTx - B-$BEK Not in operation Saturday, Sunday, Public Holiday
E%EE Lot — : 1130 : 15.33 Information |4 Fare
j rago — : : R .
IJ\I:P_"'?& Shochugakko (School) — l Via Ohashi [ ¢ 15:44 kk AdU|t ZOOFE] %é :E) Chlld . 1 OOFE]
XiE Otsu * 7:35 [ 11:40 [ 15:48
3 hi : : . . R - K .
FAE Lo * Ll * S 46 [k Lo MEXRFIRDEITIZDOULNT New Year Holiday Bus Timetable
JEAE Hashi * 7141 [k 11:46 [* 1554 } e e o | (v g )
Kz owu * 747 |% 1152 |[% 16:00 KERIFFERHIOFI2AZIBEFTEERYEITLET . Buses run until 12/31 as scheduled.
INEREERR | Shochugakko (School) [ Y 7:51 | Via Ohashi 2020F1A1H~1A3HIZEEBF A/ VIZTEITLET. Special Timetable 1/1-1/3
B FF Beppu k1202 | B, 3E-5F-6{F -7 -8ENHNEITEL TR RMITEKRELET,
[E Tt Oki kisen (Ferry) — * 1203 HEIB~BBIZE, KE~FLE. BIFMRESMI~FE/ SrEk/RL
ERfRR Hospital * 1205 The following services will be canceled: Urago - Chinzaki/Mitabe, Otsu - Hashi, Beppu/Oki-Kisen -
SR Urago * 758 . * 16:06 Uka/Oyama
HEHEE Yura-shako * __8:02 *___16:10
N4 3 - L -, &
NEBNRELSN T, FHEYTTREL/\X{ES Other Bus Stops MO —EEE (3. F6. E8F) oL\ TIE. KIEICKYF AV HNBNIISENTENET DT, HOMNLHT TE T,
. BB A3 Yurahime Shrine - i H7E Togejizo The bus may run late if the ferry is delayed due to rough seas or bad weather.
- ;#E#RFE Urago-Nishi - &' Chito
. ﬁiﬁllﬁﬁ'tﬁ’:}(iﬂ)li Sight§eeing Boat - ZAKfFTA DO Kuroki-gosho-iriguchi HEVLEDLE INRE[E Town Bus Company 08514-6-0014
» EIE# AR Kunigaso-iriguchi Information N FEEE Regional Promotion Division 08514-7-8101

The bus can stop anywhere on the route, as long as it is safe to do so. If you need assistance, please ask. Follow the road rules and have a

safe trip!




